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INSIDER THREAT SYMPOSIUM & EXPO 2019 
 

Insider Threat Mitigation Vendor Contact Information 
 

The NITSIG hopes you found the vendor expo useful for your Insider Threat Mitigation efforts. There were 

many great vendors that exhibited their training, services and products at the expo. The contact information for 

all the vendors is listed below. The link below provides all the vendors that exhibited at the expo and a 

description of their solutions for Insider Thereat Mitigation. 

https://nationalinsiderthreatsig.org/nitsiginsiderthreatvendors.html 

 

AC GLOBAL RISK 

Kris Brost 

Director, Government Services 

Mobile: 703-994-5888 

kris.brost@acglobalrisk.com 

www.acglobalrisk.com 

 

CAPGEMINI 

Jerry Hunt 

516- 587-2121 

jerry.hunt@capgemini.com 

www.capgemini.com/service/cybersecurity-services 

 

CODE 42 

Griff Harrison 

202-841-5022 

griff.harrison@code42.com 

www.code42.com 

 

CYBERHAVEN 

Troy Gerber 

Senior Sales Engineer 

781-888-4442 

troy@cyberhaven.io 

www.cyberhaven.io 

 

DTEX SYSTEMS 

Jeff Miller 

Sales Director 

301-318-6202 

jeff@dtexsystems.com 

www.dtexsystems.com 
 

 

 

 

 

 

https://nationalinsiderthreatsig.org/nitsiginsiderthreatvendors.html
mailto:kris.brost@acglobalrisk.com
http://www.acglobalrisk.com/
mailto:jerry.hunt@capgemini.com
http://www.capgemini.com/service/cybersecurity-services
mailto:griff.harrison@code42.com
http://www.code42.com/
mailto:troy@cyberhaven.io
http://www.cyberhaven.io/
mailto:jeff@dtexsystems.com
mailto:jeff@dtexsystems.com
mailto:jeff@dtexsystems.com


 

 

HAYSTACK 

Julie Ard 

Director, Insider Threat Operations 

Jard@haystax.com 

202-780-7505 

www.haystax.com 

 

Joe Kiriacos 

Vice President, Sales 

Office: 571-297-3800 

Cell:     301-675-2758 

jkiriacos@haystax.com 

 

INSIDER THREAT DEFENSE GROUP 

Jim Henderson, CISSP, CCISO 

CEO Insider Threat Defense Group, Inc. 

Insider Threat Program Development / Management Training Course Instructor 

Insider Threat Analyst, Vulnerability Assessor & Mitigation Specialist 

888-363-7241 / 561-809-6800 

james.henderson@insiderthreatdefense.us 

www.insiderthreatdefense.us 

 

JAZZ NETWORKS 

Alex Price  

703-867-3442 

alex.price@jazznetworks.com 

www.jazznetworks.com 

 

MATHCRAF SECURITY TECHNOLOGIES 

Imo Etuk 

703-729-9022 x805  

imoetuk@mathcraft.com 

www.mathcraft.com 

 

OBSERVEIT 

Ilya Wortman 

Client Director 

781-706-9125 

ilya.wortman@observeit.com 

www.observeit.com 

 

ORACLE 

Glenn Wood 

Civilian Intel Executive 

703-622-1914 

glenn.wood@oracle.com 

www.oracle.com 
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SECURONIX 

James McNary 

VP Federal & Mid-Atlantic Sales 

202-577-3925 

jmcnary@securonix.com 

www.securonix.com 

 

SOLORWINDS 
877-946-3751      

federalsales@solarwinds.com 

governmentsales@solarwinds.com 

educationsales@solarwinds.com 

sales@solarwinds.com 

www.solarwinds.com 

www.solarwinds.com/federal-government/it-management-solutions-for-government 

 

SPLUNK 

Jim Taylor 

703-929-4206 

jtaylor@splunk.com 

www.splunk.com 

 

TRANSUNION 

J. Bryan Denson 

202-281-9900 

jdenson@transunion.com 

www.transunion.com/public-sector 

www.transunion.com/solution/insider-threat 

 

VERIATO 

Alan Maggio 

954-614-4734 

amaggio@veriato.com 

www.veriato.com 

 

YAKABOD 

Andy Lewis 

Vice-President,  Business Development 

Office: 301-662-4554 x2126 

Cell: 703-593-2156  

alewis@yakabod.com 

www.cisobox.com 

www.yakabod.com 
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NITSIG Contact Information 

Jim Henderson, CISSP, CCISO 

Founder / Chairman Of The National Insider Threat Special Interest Group 

Founder / Director Of Insider Threat Symposium & Expo 

CEO Insider Threat Defense Group, Inc. 

Insider Threat Program Development / Management Training Course Instructor 

Insider Threat Analyst, Vulnerability Assessor & Mitigation Specialist 

888-363-7241 / 561-809-6800 

www.nationalinsiderthreatsig.org 

jimhenderson@nationalinsiderthreatsig.org 

www.insiderthreatdefense.us 

james.henderson@insiderthreatdefense.us 
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